Neighbors and Newcomers Donations

CHARITY

Avalon Center

Bread of Life

CC Board of Education-Health
CC Playhouse

CC Veterans Asst Council
Christmas Gifts for Children
Fair Park Senior Center
Honor Air Knoxville

Hospice of CC

House of Hope (investigate)
Kids on the Rise

Phoenix School

Plateau Pregancy

Turkeys for Thanksgiving
Youth Achievement Foundation
We Are One

Total

2024-2025
June
2025 24-25
only Mtgs
500
500
323
354
500
2,852
500
250
315
500
500
500
500
560
350
250 336
4,500 5,090

TOTAL

9,590




