

Neighbors and Newcomers Donations

	2024-2025	
	June	
	2025 only	24-25 Mtgs
CHARITY		
Avalon Center	500	
Bread of Life	500	
CC Board of Education-Health		323
CC Playhouse		354
CC Veterans Asst Council	500	
Christmas Gifts for Children		2,852
Fair Park Senior Center	500	
Honor Air Knoxville	250	
Hospice of CC		315
House of Hope (investigate)	500	
Kids on the Rise	500	
Phoenix School	500	
Plateau Pregancy	500	
Turkeys for Thanksgiving		560
Youth Achievement Foundation		350
We Are One	250	336
Total	4,500	5,090

TOTAL	9,590
--------------	--------------